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MCDNC-PTKIT-01

Multi Compact Distribution Node OS2 Duplex Pigtail Kit

Application Information

The MCDNC pigtail kit consists of 2 x 1m 900µm OS2 LC PC Duplex 
pigtails.  The colour configuration of the pigtails has been configured to 
match the HellermannTyton Blown Fibre Unit HT-OS2-G657.A1-4-EPSU.

Multi Compact Distribution Node OS2 Duplex Pigtail Kit

•	 	IEC 60793-2-50-2012 (OS2)

•	 IEC 60332-1

Fibre Standards

Cable Sheath

Connector Specification

Fibre Type OS2

Connector Type LC DX

Boot Colour Off White

Insertion Loss (dB) ≤0.3

Return Loss (dB) ≥55

Test Wavelength (nm) 1310

Operating Temperature (°C) -20 to +60
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Diagram
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